
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4031

 TO BE ANSWERED ON 10.08.2016

RAILWAY SAFETY REVIEW COMMITTEE

4031.      SHRI NAGENDRA KUMAR PRADHAN:

                Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether recommendations of Railway Safety Review Committee under the Chairmanship of Justice Khanna have been accepted; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN)


(a): Yes, Madam.

(b): Railway Safety Review Committee (Khanna Committee) had made 278

recommendations. Of these, 236 recommendations have been accepted.
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